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3 Qualitative Methods 1.Fior Alba C Springer 2006
In Inverse Scattering  Akoni
Theory 2.David.Colton

4 Student Solutions Kenneth H. Rosen Mc Graw Hill 1999
Guide For Discrete Wchb

Mathematics And Its
Applications Fourth

Edition

5  Finite Model Theory Heinz-Dieter Springer 2006
Second Edition Ebbing Haus

6 Teaching Arithmetic Robert Lee Silver Burdett 1937
In The Elementary Morton Company

School(Volume
1,Primary Grades)
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Principles And Comap

Practice Of

Mathematics

College Mathematics ~ 1.RaymOnd A.

Eleventh Edition Barnett

2.Michael R.
Ziegler
3.Karl E. Byleen

Mathematics For 1.Stanley A.

Business Eighth Salzman

Edition 2.Charles D.
Miller

3.Gary Clendenen
1.Claude Albert
2.Robert Brouzet

Integral Systems
And Foliations

Feuilletageset 3.Jean Paul
Systems Integrables Dufour
Lectures On Surgical F. T. Farrell
Methods In Rigidity

Mathematical Hand 1. Murray R.
Book Of Formulas Splegel, Ph. D.

And Tables Second
Edition
Mathematics 1.Rhonda Bailey
Applications And 2.Roger Day, Ph.
Concepts D

2.John Liu, Ph. D.

Lecture Notes In 1.A.Dold
Mathematics Steve 2.B.Eckmann
Wright 3.F.Takens
Lecture Notes In Pierr Moline
Mathematics
Theriedes G-
Stuctures
Leproplemd
Equivalence
Engineering S. S. Sastry
Mathematigs
Mathematical Binoy
Physics Bhattacharyyg

Springer

Pearson
Education

Pearson Addison
Wesley

Birkhauser

Springer-Verlag

Mc Graw Hill

Mc Graw Hill
Glencoe

Springer-Verlag

Springer-Verlag

Berlin.Heidelberg.

New York

Phi Learning
Private Limited
New Central
Book
Agency(P)Ltd

1997

2008

2007

1997

1996

1999

2006

1989

1977

2009

2009
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Advanced Erinin Kreyszig

Engineering
Mathematics
Topics In Classical Henryk lwaniec
Automorphic Forms
Mathematical 1.David C. Arney
Models With 2.Frank R.
Discrete Dynamical Giordano
Systems 3.Johns S.
Robertson
Analytical Grant R. Fowles
Mechanics Third
Edition
Project-Based Darren J.
AutoCAD Manning
Mathematics For 1. Albert B.
Elementary Teachers Bennett, Jr.
Sixth Edition 2.L.Ted Nelson
Contemporary 1.Arthur F.
Mathematics In Coxford
Context Unified 2.James T. Fey
Approach 3.Christian R.
Hirsch

Connected Geometry Dody Leving

Contemporary 1.Arthur F.
Mathematics In Coxford
Context A wunified 2.James T. Fey
Approach 3.Christian R.
Hirsch
Discrete Dynamical  1.David C. Arney
Systems 2.Frank R.
Giordano
3.Christian R.

Hirsch

Wiley John
Wiley& Sons,
Inc.

Americanmathe
Matical Society
Mc Graw Hill
Primis Custom
Publishing

Al-Watan Bureau

Mc Graw Hill

Mc Graw Hill
Higher Education

Mc Graw Hill

Education
Development
Center, Inc.
Mc Graw Hill
Glencoe

Mc Graw- Hill
Companies, Inc.

2009

1997

2002

1977

2004

2004

1999

2000

1998

2000
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29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Freshman
Mathematics
Principia
Mathematic

Finite Mathematics
Seven Edition

Mathematical
Handbook Of
Formulas And
Tables Second
Edition

An Experimental
Study Of
Mathematics
Learning
Geometry

George Walker
Mullins
1.Alfred North
Whitehead, Sc. D:
F.R.S.
1.Margaret L. Lial
2.Raymond N.
Greenwell
3.Nathan P.
Ritchey
1. Murray R.
Spiegel, Ph. D.
2. John Liu, Ph.
D.

Z. P. Dienes

1.Cindy J. Boyd
2.Jerry Cummins

College Mathematics 1.Rayniond A.

For Business.
Economics Life
Sciences Fsoual
Sciences (12" Ed.)
Basic College
Mathematics (11"
Ed.)

Thinking
Mathematic

(Fifth Edition)
Introductory
Mathematical
Analysis For
Buslwess,
Ecowomllcs And
Life And Oclal
Sclewces (13" Ed.)

Barnett

2. Michael R.
Ziegler
3. Karl E. Byleen

Marvin L.
Bittinger

Robert F.
Blitzer

1. Ernest F.
Haeussler

2. Richard S. Paul
3. Richard J.
Wood

Ginn And
Compony
Printed Ingreat
Britain

Addison Wesley

Mc Graw Hill

Hutchinson Of

London

Mc Graw Hill

Glencoe

Pearson

Pearson

Pearson

Pearson

1927

1935

2002

1999

1963

2005

2011

2010

2011

2011



38

39

40

41

42
43

Using And
Understan Ding
Mathematics (5"
Ed.)

Advanced
Engineering
Mathematics
Fundamentals Of
Discrete
Mathematical
Structures
Teaching Of
Mathematics New
Trends Innovations
Di Of Mathematics
Finite Mathematics
For Busiwess,
Economics Life
Social Sciences
(Eleventh Edition)

Differ O. Bennett
William L. Briggs

V. R. Lakshmi
Gorty

K. R. Chowdhary

M. Mustata

Vule Bricks
1.Raymond A.
Barnett
2.Michael R.
Ziegler

3.Karl E. Byleen

Pearson

Ane Book Pvt.
Ltd.

Phi Learning
Private Limited

Deep& Deep
Publications Pvt.
Ltd.

Yule Bricks
Pearson Prentice
Hall

Collection

2011

2009

2008

2008

2010
2008

2

3

4

Advanced Engineering Mathematics

Integral Methods In Science And
Engineering(Theoretical And

Practical A spests)

Analytical Geometry Of Three

Dimensions

Tofle Test Of English As A foreign

Language With Audio Compact

Discs11™ Edition

Publisher

Author

S.S. Sastry  Phi Learning
Private
Limited
1.C.Constanda  Birkhauser
2.Z Nashed
3.D.Rollins
William H. Edinburgh
Mccrea And London
Pamela J. Barrons
Sharpe Ph.D.

2006

2006

1947

2004
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Toefl Actual Tests

Practice Exercises For The Toefl
6™ Edition

Toefl Reading Flash

Test
Preparation Kit 2" Edition

Lecture Notes In Mathematics With
Numerical Analysis

Lecture Notes In Mathematics With
Seminaries Bourbaki
A short Table Of Integrals

Memoirs Of The
Mathematical Society

American

Lecture Notes In Mathematics

Discrete Mathematics And  Its

Applications Sixth Edition

Cliffs Quick Review Trigonometry

Sentence Skills
Forma Seventh Edition

Practical Business Math Procedures
Brief Eighth Edition

Practical Business Math Procedures
Eighth Edition

/ With Answer
Key
Pamela J. Barrons
Sharpe, Ph. D.
Milada Barrons
Broukal
/ By Education
Testing
Service
A. Dold And Springer-
B. Eckmann Verlag
A. Dold And  Springer-
B. Eckmann Verlag
B. O. Peirce Ginn And
Company
1.Victor American
Guba Mathematical
2.Mark Sapir Society
Robin Springer-
Hartshornel Verlag
Kenneth Mc Graw
H.Rosen Hill
David A .Kay, Wiley
Ms  Pubishing,
Inc.
John Langan
Mc Graw
Hill
Jeffrey Slater Mc Graw
Hill
Jeffrey Slater Mc Graw
Hill

2004

2007

2002

2003

1976

1977

1929

1997

1966

2007

2001

2003

2006

2006



19 Mathematical Methods Physical
Sciences Third Edition

20 Toefl Crammer

21 Toefl Word Flash

Mary L. Boas Wiley 2006
International
Edition
Milada Petersons 2005
Broukal
Milada Petersons 2005

Broukal



